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. . . . Learning 14/04/2020
NDIS Housing for Support Coordinators (Online: April 16) path 08:05:47 PM
) . . - . Learning 14/04/2020
Running a Successful Support Coordination Business (Online: April 22) path 08:05:47 PM
L o Learning 19/05/2020
Complex Support Coordination - VIC (Online: May 19-20) path 09:46:40 AM
I . Learning 25/05/2020
Complex Support Coordination - VIC (Online: May 19-20) path 04:56:02 PM
. . - Learning 06/08/2020
Psychosocial Recovery Coaching (Online: August 25) path 03:54:40 PM
) ) - Learning 04/08/2020
Psychosocial Recovery Coaching (Online: September 15) path 07:20:20 PM
. . ) ) . Learning 06/08/2020
Individual Living Options (ILO) - Exploration & Design (September 11) path 02:05:30 PM
. L . . . Learning 20/08/2020
Individual Living Options (ILO) - Running an ILO Business (October 29) path 10:05:20 AM
Individual Living Options (ILO) - Running an ILO Business (November Learning 23/09/2020
27) Path 12:32:50 PM
14/04/2020
Amend my registration: FAQ Course 07{37{17 PM
14/04/2020
Helpful Resources for Support Coordinators Course 08{05{47 PM
27/07/2020
Demystifying Plans for Participants & Families Course 02{19{46 PM
27/07/2020
Negotiating with NDIS Planners Course 03{08{51 PM
27/07/2020
Section 34: Reasonable & Necessary Course 03{56{03 PM
27/07/2020
Understanding the NDIS Price Guide & Funds Flexibility: 2020/21 Course 04{46{07 PM
Introduction to NDIS Allied Health Course ﬁ/g;/gngM
28/07/2020
Allied Health: Supporting Access & Planning Course 11{32{51 AM
28/07/202
Health vs NDIS: Who Pays for What? Course 1?{29{32 A?M
28/07/2020
NDIS Assistive Technology Course 12{26{56 PM
28/07/2020
Introduction to Supported Independent Living (SIL) Course 12{49{47 PM
20/08/2020
National Quality and Safeguarding Framework Course 11{10{28 AM
. — . Learning 11/01/2021
Crisis Support Coordination (Online: February 11) path 08:05:11 PM
. s s Learning 15/01/2021
Health: Support Coordination at the Interface (Online: February 17) path 02:30:16 PM
oo L o Learning 15/01/2021
Justice: Support Coordination at the Interface (Online: February 15) path 02:30:19 PM
Child Protection: Support Coordination at the Interface (Online: Learning 15/01/2021
February 19) Path 02:30:21 PM
- s Learning 15/01/2021
Employment Support Coordination (Online: February 25) path 02:40:17 PM
Support Coordination & Plan Reviews: A Practical Guide (Online: Learning 15/01/2021
February 4) Path 02:40:20 PM
17/04/2020
NDIS Housing for Support Coordinators (Online Workshop) Course 06{08{46 PM
22/04/2020
Running a Successful Support Coordination Business (Online) Course 05{26{40 PM
14/05/2020
Support Coordination Online Intensive Course 05{37{58 PM
25/05/2020
Complex Support Coordination (Online) Course /05/

04:55:00 PM



Name

Complex Support Coordination (Online)

Supporting Choice and Control

Supporting People to Communicate

COVID-19 & Support Coordination

Psychosocial Recovery Coaching (Online)

Billable Hours Unpacked (Webinar Recording)

NDIS Record Keeping Essentials

ILO: Exploration & Design (Online)

ILO: Running an ILO Business (Online)

Setting Support Coordination Role Boundaries (Webinar Recording)

Transport Explained (Webinar Recording)

Service Agreements: Everything You Need to Know (Webinar
Recording)

Report Writing for NDIS Plan Reviews

Support Coordination & Plan Reviews (Online 2021)

Crisis Support Coordination (2021)

Justice: Support Coordination at the Interface (Online 2021)

Health: Support Coordination at the Interface (Online 2021)

Child Protection & Family Support: Support Coordination at the
Interface (Online 2021)

Support Coordination & Employment Outcomes (Online 2021)

Type

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Date Achieved

25/05/2020
04:56:02 PM
20/08/2020
02:39:05 PM
20/08/2020
03:25:06 PM
20/08/2020
04:45:00 PM
25/08/2020
05:12:05 PM
02/09/2020
07:45:36 PM
07/09/2020
01:27:45 PM
14/09/2020
11:04:43 AM
30/11/2020
10:34:52 AM
30/01/2021
08:00:54 PM
30/01/2021
08:03:15 PM
04/02/2021
03:54:51 PM
04/02/2021
04:12:05 PM
05/02/2021
09:53:18 AM
15/02/2021
01:12:40 PM
15/02/2021
03:02:49 PM
17/02/2021
05:28:21 PM
19/02/2021
02:02:55 PM
01/03/2021
11:28:45 AM

Expiration
Date



